Date

01/14/
17

01/14/
17

01/14/
17

01/21/
17

01/21/
17
01/21/
17
01/22/

17

01/22/
17

02/04/
17
02/04/
17
02/04/

17

02/05/
17

02/05/
17

02/18/
17
02/18/
17
02/18/

17

02/18/
17

02/19/
17
02/19/
17
02/19/
17
02/19/
17
02/20/
17

Time

9:00 AM CST
10:00 AM
CST
4:00 PM CST
2:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST
1:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
3:00 PM CST
5:00 PM CST
7:00 PM CST
2:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
12:00 PM
CST
1:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
6:00 PM CST
3:00 PM CST
4:00 PM CST
5:30 PM CST

6:30 PM CST

8:00 AM CST

N

Games for 2017 JJVBC14

Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Away Team

2017 JIVvBC14

2017 JlvBC14

Desoto Legacy Red

Little Rock Jnrs 14-2

MVA 14 Black

2017 JIVvBC14

2017 JlvBC14

2017 JJvBC14

2017 JIVvBC14

2017 JlvBC14

2017 JJVvBC14

2017 JIVvBC14

2017 JlvBC14

2017 JJvBC14

2017 JIVvBC14

2017 JlvBC14

2017 JJVvBC14

2017 JIVvBC14

2017 JlvBC14

2017 JJVvBC14

2017 JIVvBC14

Away
Scor
e

8

21

50

Stl Crossfire Elite 14 Black 50

50

25

40

17

34

21

34

36

19

28

36

32

36

41

48

20

30

Home Team

Southern Swam
Desoto Legacy Blue
2017 JJvBC14
2017 1lvBC14
2017 JJvBC1i4
2017 JJvBC14
Desoto Legacy 14 Red
Metro 14 National Eliz
MIVA 14 Trouy
Desoto Legacy 14 Red
MJVA 14 Kane
MS Volleyball 14 Blue
MJVA 14 Pruitt
SLVVC 14 Blue
Racine Jrs 141
FC United 14 Black
PAO 14 Green
Prodigy 13 Whit4
RC Flyers 14 White
ICE 14 Black
Attack G14

RC Flyers 14 White

Hom
e
Scor
e
50

50

29

16

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

57

50

50

Result

Loss

Loss

Unscored

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss



02/20/
17
03/18/

17

03/18/
17
03/18/
17

11:00 AM
CST

8:00 AM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

1:00 PM CDT

2017 JlvBC14

2017 JJVvBC14

2017 JIVvBC14

2017 JlvBC14

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

58

H2 STL 14 Attack

Metro 14 Nat Halls

Metro 14 Nike Lauren

Level Elite 14 Red

55 Win
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored
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